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Registrant

Meghan Bullard
Bethany Carr

Chris Graham

Viancca Williams
Brayden J. Boggan
Evan J. Hull

Tyler I. Jacobs

Henry D. Jonas
Strohmann W. Breeding
Landon Dean Robinson
Harrison D. Waddle
Ethan T. Wilczynski
Coburn J. Presley
Clayton G. Forrer

Cole G. Krueger

Nolan R. Silveira
Pieter O. Verbeek
Aaron M. Robinson
Timothy J. Fortier

John A. Reineke, Il
Nolan M. Johnson

Leo F. Freudenschuss
Davison R. Hagler
Armando S. Fedele
Zachary Graham Danzo
Anthony K. Ligrani
Jake R. Matullo

Derick Fang

Ahmed A. Sadig

Getuliio Benjamin Batista
Gonzalez-Mulattieri

William T. Harper
John J. Barlow

Ryan David Apostolico
Griffin P. Conley
Austin J. Shanley
Knole Everet Ihle
Andrew S. Moak
Connor J. Froling
Jacob D. Tidwell

Chapter

Alabama
American
American
Appalachian State
Arkansas
Arkansas

Baylor

Bethany

Boise State
Butler

Cal Poly
Carleton

Case Western Reserve
Central Florida
Central Michigan
Central Michigan
Centre
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Colgate
Colorado
Colorado Mines
Colorado State
Columbia
Connecticut
Cornell

Creighton
Dayton
Delaware
Denison
Denver
DePauw
Drexel

East Carolina
East Carolina

Facilitator

Reg. Date

11/15/2023
11/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/15/2023

11/29/2023

11/30/2023
12/7/2023

11/17/2023
12/6/2023

11/29/2023

11/16/2023
12/4/2023
12/1/2023

11/30/2023
12/4/2023
12/6/2023
12/4/2023

11/29/2023
12/2/2023

11/28/2023

11/12/2023

12/22/2023

11/27/2023

11/22/2023

12/22/2023

11/30/2023
12/2/2023

12/11/2023

12/14/2023
12/6/2023

11/14/2023
11/7/2023
12/5/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/5/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023

11/27/2023



Facilitator

Registrant
Braden W. Huser

Adam Michael Carey
S. Collin George
Cristian D. Martinez
John H. Stebbins
Noah B. Teichner
Chad T. Adkins
Thomas V. Cook
Nicholas B. Casalino
George Ospina
Jonah S. Weltmann
Johnathan D. O'Neil
Phillip J. A. Dickey
Alexander J. Houlton
Alec B. Shafran
Clayton Allen Barefield
Aakarsh D. Naik
William M. Esposito
Michael C. Farris
Mathias C. Spitzer
Joseph G. Campbell
Robert M. Alberts
John C. Daws

Lucas John Annable
Niko M. Marchetta
Nicholas M. Brunetti
Jack T. Finucane
Ryan F. Wellman
Arman Kian

Henry Benton Curnow
William C. Hillman
Jeffrey S. Rundle
Garrett A. Pendley
Zachary M. Tow
Christopher J. Fovozzo
Landen A. Prows
Nathaniel J. Burton
Ryan J. Bolduc

Zane David Brown-Carlson
Jaime Alejandro Contreras

Emerson J. Smith
Matthew K. Dalgleish
Jacob B. Jackson
Alec W. Richter
Arthur O. O'Neil
Price A. Combes

Chapter

Eastern Kentucky
Elon
Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle
Emory

Florida

Florida Atlantic
Florida Atlantic
Florida Gulf Coast
Florida International
Florida State
Furman

George Mason
George Mason
George Washington
Georgia

Georgia Tech
High Point

Idaho

Illinois

Illinois State

lowa

lowa

lowa State
James Madison
John Catrroll

John Carroll

John Carroll
Johns Hopkins
Kansas

Kansas State
Kansas State
Kennesaw State
Kentucky

Kenyon

Kenyon

Kettering A
Kettering B

Knox

Knox

Knox

Lawrence
Louisville

Loyola Chicago
Loyola Marymount
LSU

Reg. Date

12/12/2023
11/30/2023
12/12/2023
11/27/2023
11/29/2023
12/7/2023
1/3/2024
11/21/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
11/21/2023
11/29/2023
12/2/2023
12/13/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/4/2023
11/29/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
11/2/2023
11/2/2023
11/23/2023
11/30/2023
12/5/2023
11/29/2023
1/3/2024
12/12/2023
12/3/2023
12/11/2023
11/30/2023
12/6/2023
11/15/2023
12/3/2023
12/13/2023
12/4/2023
11/6/2023
12/3/2023
11/16/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
12/7/2023
12/6/2023
11/27/2023
12/20/2023
11/30/2023



Registrant

Yonatan G. Arzt
Stephen C. Hauer, Jr.
Sebastian C. Feldman
Conlen G. Kennedy
Jack P. Michelini
Alexander L. Ziouras
Tyler J. Drew

Mikil R. Foss

Wilson T. Beatty
Gavin R. Biancalana
Raul D. Campos Vellon
Charlie J. Lorkovic
Ton T. Do

Matthew S. Smith
Jacob B. Taylor
Nathan A. Reed
Mason J. Fordyce
Andrew M. Monzel
Tucker J. Dunn
Matthew Christopher Muller
Tripp R. Repp
Sandor A. Bartok
Juan |. Tejera

Carter E. Cummings
Magwire T. Grayhbill
Troy A. Sheldon

Kyle I. Vaughan
Sean M. Cavanaugh
Jackson L. Fraser
Kole R. Karwoski
Tanner M. Dozier

Nir Guberman

James P. Tota
Thomas J. Hoban, Il
Jax R. Surprise
Samuel D. Anderson
Cristian P. Lopez
Ryan Gregory Parra
Robert J. Brennan, Jr
Joseph R. Sudbeck
Nicholas R. Bartlett
Caden D. Rice
Alexander W. Fuentes
Cody T. Golden
Matthew J. Slovak
Luca D. Giavedoni

Chapter
Maryland

Miami

Miami (Fla.)
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan State
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

MIT

Nebraska
Nebraska at Omaha
New Jersey

North Dakota
Northwestern
Ohio

Ohio State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oregon

Pacific
Pennsylvania
Pittsburgh

Purdue
Quinnipiac
Sacred Heart
Saint Louis
Samford

San Diego

San Diego State
San Jose State
SMU

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Florida
Southern California
Stevens

TCU

Texas

Texas A&M
Texas at Arlington
Texas at Arlington
Texas at Arlington
Toronto

Facilitator

Reg. Date

11/25/2023
11/6/2023
11/30/2023
11/15/2023
12/6/2023
11/30/2023
12/4/2023
11/8/2023
11/29/2023
11/17/2023
12/21/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023
11/14/2023
12/5/2023
12/8/2023
12/6/2023
12/3/2023
11/21/2023
12/10/2023
12/6/2023
12/5/2023
12/12/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/19/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
11/27/2023
11/13/2023
12/4/2023
12/6/2023
12/5/2023
12/4/2023
1/3/2024
12/7/2023
12/6/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
11/8/2023
12/4/2023
12/22/2023
12/12/2023
10/17/2023
11/23/2023
11/28/2023



Registrant
Elijah P. Fogarty
Joshua L. Greer
Remy P. McClain

Nathan Zong Jae Chen
Bryant Martin E. Fiesta

Bryce A. Blair
LUCA D. REED
Braden A. Fass

Ty A. Leech

Henry C. Skeen
Michael Austin Riley
Jason M. Van Tine
Luka A. DiFilippo
Jaden M. Jensen
Alex S. Kemp
James F. Carbone
Kendall P. Outlaw
Angelo A. Santos
Ethan P. Larson
Michael T. Campbell
Grant P. Steffen
Sutton M. Jacobs
Danny O'Nan
Callahan Tipton, Sr.
Jeremy M. Allen

Chapter

Truman State
Truman State
Truman State
Tulane

UC Irvine

UC San Diego
UCLA

Utah

Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Villanova

Virginia Tech
Wabash
Washington
Washington in St. Louis
West Chester
Westminster
Whitman

Wichita State
Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg

WPI

Facilitator

Reg. Date

11/30/2023
12/15/2023
11/27/2023
11/20/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/7/2023
11/30/2023
11/29/2023
11/24/2023
12/6/2023
12/23/2023
12/4/2023
11/14/2023
11/4/2023
11/28/2023
11/13/2023
11/2/2023
12/5/2023
11/30/2023
11/15/2023
12/6/2023
11/27/2023
11/25/2023
12/2/2023



